
Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58
Iskandar Shoot 2011
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1143.8350100.00 61 MohdAlias, Zakaria MAS
2 1117.525397.70 35 Zainal, Arief INA
3 1102.189196.36 30 MDSani, MohdGhazali MAS
4 1079.335394.36 10 Zulkeffli, Ismail MAS
5 1068.888993.45 64 Rizam, MatNasir MAS
6 1064.140593.03 132 KaharulNizam, MohdKhalil MAS
7 1063.570792.98 134 AwangZulkhairul, AwangJunaidi MAS
8 1046.228591.47 36 Iwan, Sumarta INA
9 1046.031591.45 69 Paul, Banuara INA

10 1044.783491.34 123 Chiew, TatChi MAS
11 1037.218090.68 31 AhmadZaki, Dibok MAS
12 1036.393890.61 62 MohdHamdan, AbuBakar MAS
13 1022.618889.40 68 Semuil, Susilo INA
14 1014.074788.66 124 Chiew, JiaYin MAS
15 985.935086.20 66 MOhammadAnasSafwan, Abdullah MAS
16 976.428385.36 149 Jalani, Said MAS
17 972.919885.06 133 MohamadChristopher, Abdullah MAS
18 900.175378.70 125 LokeYoon, Michael MAS
19 891.049877.90 75 Dain, Amarul MAS
20 850.812274.38 22 Raja, Azlan MAS
21 835.561973.05 135 FitriRahman, Sumpa MAS
22 775.821367.83 39 LimChengWah, David MAS
23 624.796054.62 82 Toh, John SIN
24 544.660347.62 1 TengkuAJalil, Osman MAS
25 515.172845.04 129 Jerry, Rindang MAS
26 288.797925.25 126 LokeMunYik, Nathan MAS
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Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58
Iskandar Shoot 2011
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1167.9974100.00 143 Azmeer, Muhamad MAS
2 1085.412292.93 73 Rosfaizal, Amiruddin MAS
3 1078.436992.33 20 Naning, BinAkuk MAS
4 1061.844490.91 142 Zakaria, MdIsa MAS
5 1061.752190.90 146 MOhdHanif, Ismail MAS
6 1047.505589.68 145 MuhamadHamirul, Hassan MAS
7 1036.395288.73 144 Hasmili, AbdHamid MAS
8 1035.600488.66 28 Gilbert, Kereng MAS
9 1027.320387.96 140 AlAminMukammal, AbdulRazak MAS

10 966.099382.71 74 Chiew, HuaHing MAS
11 965.666282.68 148 MohdAnuar, Jailani MAS
12 947.391981.11 18 MuhamadIdrus, Kasim MAS
13 936.545180.18 95 Lu, Mighel SIN
14 930.555479.67 29 MohdNajib, Arrifin MAS
15 922.283678.96 65 Adhar, Maria MAS
16 907.454177.69 92 Mak, Anthony SIN
17 893.246776.48 103 Cheng, KokLeong MAS
18 891.438676.32 24 TanChee, Yuen MAS
19 889.936676.19 147 MuhamadShaifulhisham, AbdAziz MAS
20 879.777875.32 17 Missy, Jaafar MAS
21 866.723074.21 104 Lim, KiatEng MAS
22 844.394572.29 93 Song, HengChua SIN
23 844.207172.28 27 Oseli, Dungun MAS
24 829.735071.04 19 MuhammadZulkhairi, Ahmad MAS
25 825.621370.69 15 Faizol, Embong MAS
26 817.672770.01 89 Julian, Wu SIN
27 816.657069.92 72 Rozaini, Junaidi MAS
28 814.412169.73 67 MohdQhatiruddin, Ismail MAS
29 809.059969.27 114 Aznal, Kassim MAS
30 801.900868.66 131 Kicky, Usin MAS
31 794.929268.06 141 AlHafizz, MohdKhalid MAS
32 786.379467.33 11 AbdSallehB, Lantamu MAS
33 783.305467.06 3 AhmadZafrullah, BinMohdNoh MAS
34 776.368666.47 121 Tong, TeckHo MAS
35 776.230866.46 155 Khairul, MatWira MAS
36 761.582165.20 156 Hasbullah, Adam MAS
37 753.599764.52 16 Mazniza, Maizan MAS
38 751.757664.36 120 Lu, YeuSing MAS
39 733.848062.83 76 MohdAzlin, AbdAziz MAS
40 727.041062.25 113 MohdHanif, Shukor MAS
41 723.627561.95 100 Shareef, Mustaffa MAS
42 721.191161.75 109 David, Trees MAS
43 716.311461.33 154 Nik, Zulakman MAS
44 714.411661.17 101 Khoo, Sean MAS
45 698.728759.82 42 AshadiB, MohdNawawi MAS
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Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58
Iskandar Shoot 2011
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

46 697.225859.69 43 Matius, Sengem MAS
47 686.787858.80 71 Hisamuddin, Ishak MAS
48 681.055558.31 59 Fauzei, Chemay MAS
49 678.237358.07 41 HamzahB, Amit MAS
50 675.807357.86 112 MohdYusof, Ibrahim MAS
51 673.829257.69 44 MOhdArfah, Mariare MAS
52 649.816755.64 151 Nizam, Sulin MAS
53 647.205155.41 63 ZulMajdi, Saari MAS
54 644.332555.17 90 Koh, Adrian SIN
55 642.441955.00 58 MohammadFaros, ARosli MAS
56 639.927054.79 60 Suffian, Masri MAS
57 618.330852.94 8 Saidin, BinSamsuri MAS
58 601.270151.48 46 SukriB, Kadir MAS
59 597.654351.17 153 Norazril, Jumali MAS
60 590.895550.59 115 Hadizul, Ayob MAS
61 578.743849.55 45 AbRahman, Putra MAS
62 569.501548.76 107 Cheah, Ken MAS
63 553.575047.40 57 Hasan, Silong MAS
64 549.259547.03 152 Khairul, Nizam MAS
65 547.254646.85 91 Tang, Wilson SIN
66 526.296945.06 78 MohdFareks, Idros MAS
67 523.506244.82 110 MohdYazid, Imran MAS
68 490.780042.02 79 Tuah, MatNoor MAS
69 481.682141.24 106 Tan, Adrian MAS
70 457.994539.21 2 Masri, BinAzeman MAS
71 455.057238.96 116 Hadian, Keria MAS
72 453.224938.80 122 Chong, YeowFook MAS
73 447.369038.30 7 Nurfarizal, MohdNoor MAS
74 441.226637.78 77 Azizan, Hashim MAS
75 432.571937.04 52 Mohd, Areffin MAS
76 411.291635.21 5 Awaluddin, Muhammad MAS
77 381.001132.62 81 MohdHaniff, Hosbollah MAS
78 380.509832.58 117 Kamarulzaman, Hamid MAS
79 375.520732.15 47 MohdFadzli, Faizal MAS
80 371.495031.81 80 MohdHafizan, Hashim MAS
81 366.163731.35 53 Ridzuan, Ridzuan MAS
82 365.359231.28 56 Tan, CheongYee MAS
83 330.764228.32 130 MohdIkwanJuneley, Akit MAS
84 322.347427.60 105 Ong, CheeEng MAS
85 300.201825.70 9 Tugimin, BinKasiraw MAS
86 295.793725.32 118 Mukhris, Othman MAS
87 283.267624.25 119 Dhiyaatiqah, MadZainan MAS
88 271.676123.26 51 Rahafizul, Faisal MAS
89 224.826119.25 55 Lim, SoonSiang MAS
90 128.428111.00 54 Arman, Hassan MAS
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Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58
Iskandar Shoot 2011
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1267.5804100.00 97 Ho, Michael SIN
2 957.727075.56 98 Wong, Steve SIN
3 889.785570.20 96 Lye, Lious SIN
4 838.126766.12 99 Wee, Albert SIN
5 676.177053.34 38 Ng, Simon SIN
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Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58
Iskandar Shoot 2011
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1166.2601100.00 84 Matthew, Lee SIN
2 1142.663597.98 138 Suntharam, Subramanyam MAS
3 1033.476588.61 33 MohdAzlan, MDSalleh MAS
4 1032.885588.56 34 MohdRosmizi, AbdulKhalid MAS
5 1021.153487.56 136 Zulkifli, Nor MAS
6 993.694485.20 26 AimanMaula, Ramli MAS
7 958.957782.23 139 Anselmus, John MAS
8 942.939080.85 137 Zulkaply, Malek MAS
9 942.130980.78 6 Mohd, Ridzal MAS

10 938.652180.48 32 MohdNazri, Abdullah MAS
11 911.605378.16 150 Bagus, Yontaka INA
12 910.967578.11 40 Cainto, Reynold PHI
13 874.041074.94 85 Thang, Kelvin SIN
14 856.417373.43 14 Faizal, Faizal MAS
15 847.455372.66 12 Adrian, Salleh MAS
16 823.794170.64 13 Arafaat, Zilla MAS
17 811.804769.61 128 Azmi, Kawi MAS
18 778.657666.77 70 Rozaimi, Nordin MAS
19 731.751162.74 25 TengkuAmir, Zaki MAS
20 723.358562.02 87 Cheung, Ricky SIN
21 720.462561.78 108 Ong, TseChuan MAS
22 712.978261.13 4 Alvin, KohTeongLim MAS
23 663.555156.90 37 MohShamsir, Zainal MAS
24 637.307854.65 111 Chai, WaiTuck MAS
25 619.066953.08 88 Lee, Alvin SIN
26 593.697150.91 50 Yap, HengAik MAS
27 576.370849.42 21 NorAzmanAbu, HassanSaari MAS
28 561.660648.16 86 Cheng, John SIN
29 513.957644.07 127 Kams, DavidSteven MAS
30 366.031331.39 23 RajaHazlin, BinRajaAbdJalil MAS
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Iskandar Shoot 2011
Printed April 24, 2011 at 14:58

No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

49 Mahat, Miran
83 Pledger, Kevin
94 Chih, Hoe

102 Foo, KahHin
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